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Attended Site Visit 
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Company Name Contact Person Title Address Telephone Fax Email

C3M Power Systems LLC Chuck Hinton 

7500 Old Georgetown Rd, Suite 750 
Bethesda, MD, 20814 

301-272-8464 chuck.hinton@c3mpowersystems.com
Yes Yea C3M Power Systems LLC Kevin Kilfeather 703-400-7386 kevin.kilfeather@c3mpowersystems.com
Yes C3M Power Systems LLC Micheal Nunes mark.ketchel@c3mpowersystems.com

C3M Power Systems LLC nick.mcalister@c3mpowersystems.com
C3M Power Systems LLC paul.olexa@c3mpowersystems.com
C3M Power Systems LLC vince.massucci@c3mpowersystems.com
C3M Power Systems LLC ivan.chauca.salas@c3mpowersystems.com
C3M Power Systems LLC howie.menard@c3mpowersystems.com

Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Ron Smith

900 7th Street NW Suite FL100 
Washington, DC 20001 

202-478-4200; 202-359-2072 rsmith@masselec.com

Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Chase Southerland Business Development Specialist

900 7th Street NW Suite FL100 
Washington, DC 20001 

972-213-0901 CSoutherland@masselec.com

Yes Yes Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Keun Lee Estimator 4790 Regent Blvd #100, Irving, TX 75063
972-505-4641     202-379-
6093 cell

KLee@MassElec.Com

Yes Yes Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Carl Koziol Superintendent 13970-14002 Park Center Road, Herndon, VA 20171 443-271-1098
Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Colin Scott Engineer 13970-14002 Park Center Road, Herndon, VA 20171 972-689-6360
Yes Mass Electric Construction Company Ron Smith Sponsor 6301 Ivy Lane, Greenbelt, MD 20770 202-359-2072

Yes Yes MC Dean. Transportation Systems Group Gill Amritpal

2951 V St. 
NE, Washington DC 20018 

703-928-8502 James.cooper@mcdean.com
Yes MC Dean. Transportation Systems Group Badre Benjelloun

Switchgear Solutions Ltd Mike Fahrney Applications Engineer 32 East Walnut Street, Lancaster, PA, 17602 703-474-2563 mikef@switchgearsolutionsltd.com
Switchgear Solutions Ltd Hugh Blackwell Applications Engineer 32 East Walnut Street, Lancaster, PA, 17602 703-474-2563 hughb@switchgearsolutionsltd.com

Yes Yes Precision Electrical & Instrumentation Wade Johnson Senior Project Manager
PO Box 603; Forest, Virginia, 24551

(434)610-9696 wjohnson@precisioneandi.com

Precision Electrical & Instrumentation Tim Dodd Project Estimator
PO Box 603; Forest, Virginia, 24551

(540)-809-1897  tdodd@preisioneandi.com
Globe Electric Supply Co, Inc. Niesha Hickman Office Manager ap@globelectric.com
Globe Electric Supply Co, Inc. edna@globelectric.com

Siemens Industry, Inc. Ernest L. Garner Proposal Engineering Manager

20393 SW Avery Ct.
Tualatin, OR 97062

(404) 661-4491
ernest.garner@siemens.com

Siemens Industry, Inc. james.hryniewicz@siemens.com
Siemens Industry, Inc. alexander.morse@siemens.com
Siemens Industry, Inc. christopher.hammett@siemens.com
Siemens Industry, Inc. christopher.giesch@siemens.com
Siemens Industry, Inc. Steffen.goeller@siemens.com

Yes Yes Siemens Industry, Inc. Christopher Hammett

Yes Yes Yes Williams Industrial Services Group Tarun Ganeriwal
Senior Vice President – Sales & Commercial 
Operations, Services 100 Crescent Centre Parkway, Suite 1240 | Tucker, GA 30084 404.964.1355 tganeriwal@wisgrp.com

Yes Williams Industrial Services Group Andy Taylor

The Chappy Corporation Dave Caprio Chief Estimator
90 Spencer Avenue, Chelsea, MA 02150

Ph: 617-884-2525 x235
Cell: 978-239-4349

dcaprio@chappycorp.com
Yes Wecost Inc Henry Keyaka Chief Executive 4901 Battery lane #3| Bethesda, MD 20814 301.404.2199 hkeyaka@wecost.com
Yes Yes Yes CG Automation Solutions Antonio Grangeia 201 314 6074 antonio.grangeia@cgglobal.com
Yes Yes Dvorak, LLC Dale Merson Project Manager dmerson@dvorakllc.com
Yes Yes Yes Dvorak, LLC Thomas Lippa Project Manager  tlippa@dvorakllc.com
Yes Dvorak, LLC Carl Joslin Estimator   cjoslin@dvorakllc.com
Yes Dvorak, LLC Sam Stewart Estimator  sstewart@dvorakllc.com
Yes Dvorak, LLC Christopher Gleason Business Development cgleason@dvorakllc.com
Yes ICS-NETT Atif Asghar Director of Projects 2677 Prosperity Ave Fairfax VA 22031 (703)-967-6349 aasghar@ics-nett.com
Yes Yes Yes ICS-NETT, DBE Ben Theis Project Manager 2678 Prosperity Ave Fairfax VA 22031 (703) 663-6550 btheis@ics-nett.com
Yes Yes ICS-NETT, DBE Erik Manzano Cad/Project Manager 2679 Prosperity Ave Fairfax VA 22031 (703)-663-6558  emanzano@ics-nett.com 
Yes Yes Yes Morcom International , DBE Marty Ragusky Operations Manager 3656 Centerview Dr. Unit #1 (703) 263-9305 mragusky@morcom.net

The Ryan Company, Inc Rick Welch Estimator 15 Commerce Way, Norton, MA  02766 RWelch@RyanCompany.net
Yes Yes Yes The Ryan Company, Inc Joe Benoit Project Manager 16 Commerce Way, Norton, MA  02766 774-406-1790  jbenoit@ryancompany.net 
Yes Yes Yes M.C. Dean Inc. Jeremy Darr Superintended Jeremy.Darr@MCDEAN.COM

Yes Yes M.C. Dean Inc. Badre Benjelloun Estimator badre.benjelloun@mcdean.com

Yes Yes M.C. Dean Inc. Amritpal Gill Design Engineer Amritpal.Gill@MCDEAN.COM

Yes Yes Avista Realtime Systems
Rod Nafisi

10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B-215, Columbia, MD 21046
410 312 5590 rnafisi@avistarealtime.com

Yes Yes Yes Avista Realtime Systems Reza Mir
10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B-215, Columbia, MD 21046

Yes Yes Powell Electrical Systems, Inc. David Pickens Business Development Executive
8967 Pleasantwood Avenue NW, North Canton, OH 44720

david.pickens@powellind.com 
Yes Ava Electric Company, Inc. , DBE Avelino Yalung jun_ava@yahoo.com
Yes Yes Yes Ava Electric Company, Inc. , DBE Orlando Marcelo 5717 Dix Street, NE , Washington, DC 20019 
 202-722-1900 orlando@avaservices.com
Yes Yes Yes Nationwide Electrical Construction Services, Inc Darrell K. Jones VP of Operations djones@n-e-s.net
Yes Yes Robinson Sales, Inc. Joseph Davis 443-523-7045 joe.davis@robinsonsales.com

Yes Freestate Electric Tim Miller Vice President and CFO 1335 Mid Atlantic Blvd, Laurel, MD, 20708 301-595-0665 tmiller@aeselectrical.com
Yes LED Partners Sybil Caldwell Founder and CEO 5125 Macarthur Blvd, NW, 37, DC, 20016 800-713-3724, ext 101 sybil@ledpartners.net
Yes Haris Design and Construction Justin Melchor Assistant Project Manager 7100 Chesapeake Road, Suite 202, Hyattsville, MD< 20784 301-294-6390 jmelchor@harisdesign.com
Yes SB Construction Group LLC Sarj Akhund VP of Operations 8215B Chestnut Grove Rd, Frederick, MD, 21701 301-830-8484 sakhund@sbconstructoingroup.com

FQ15237 Six (6) Tie Breaker Station Upgrades on Orange and Blue Lines DC, MD and VA
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